
001 |RO 23 0086867F | |DA62F981 |28.04 11:13:19.0 |OK |01 |004 |
002 |RO 23 0086873F | |DA73749C |28.04 11:15:07.1 |OK |01 |002 |
003 |RO 23 0086834F | |DA264E8E |28.04 11:15:57.2 |OK |01 |009 |
004 |RO 24 0038395F | |DA241982 |28.04 11:15:57.5 |OK |01 |035 |
005 |RO 24 0052656F | |DA24199D |28.04 11:16:10.5 |OK |01 |034 |
006 |RO 22 0600125F | |DA42BBE4 |28.04 11:19:28.3 |OK |01 |033 |
007 |RO 24 1118411M | |DA1BAC7B |28.04 11:19:37.7 |OK |01 |065 |
008 |RO 22 0044612F | |DA36FA62 |28.04 11:19:51.0 |OK |01 |006 |
009 |RO 24 1118447M | |DA241AB4 |28.04 11:22:15.3 |OK |01 |075 |
010 |RO 23 0081996F | |DA1CA417 |28.04 11:22:15.9 |OK |01 |041 |
011 |RO 23 0081914M | |DA737580 |28.04 11:22:19.4 |OK |01 |052 |
012 |RO 24 0052646F | |DA2419EC |28.04 11:23:39.1 |OK |01 |043 |
013 |RO 24 1118482M | |DA24181F |28.04 11:24:30.3 |OK |01 |074 |
014 |RO 24 1118430M | |DA241ACD |28.04 11:24:41.9 |OK |01 |060 |
015 |RO 24 0052695F | |DA241A3B |28.04 11:25:13.1 |OK |01 |044 |
016 |RO 24 1118426F | |DA241A92 |28.04 11:25:15.5 |OK |01 |032 |
017 |RO 24 1118431M | |DA241A3E |28.04 11:25:19.2 |OK |01 |071 |
018 |RO 24 1118401F | |DA241A83 |28.04 11:25:23.0 |OK |01 |017 |
019 |RO 24 0052652F | |DA241B07 |28.04 11:25:43.1 |OK |01 |025 |
020 |RO 22 0044665M | |DA36FAF7 |28.04 11:27:53.8 |OK |01 |059 |
021 |RO 22 0044634F | |DA36FA23 |28.04 11:27:56.2 |OK |01 |010 |
022 |RO 22 0044676M | |DA36FB80 |28.04 11:28:12.9 |OK |01 |049 |
023 |RO 22 0600120M | |DA462FEE |28.04 11:29:46.3 |OK |01 |048 |
024 |RO 24 0052653M | |DA00EF91 |28.04 11:29:47.3 |OK |01 |066 |
025 |RO 24 0052691F | |DA241687 |28.04 11:31:15.1 |OK |01 |031 |
026 |RO 24 0052697F | |DA2418A3 |28.04 11:31:38.9 |OK |01 |013 |
027 |RO 24 0052607F | |DA241875 |28.04 11:32:32.2 |OK |01 |018 |
028 |RO 23 0081910F | |DA26B049 |28.04 11:35:16.3 |OK |01 |011 |
029 |RO 24 1118484F | |DA241944 |28.04 11:35:56.5 |OK |01 |019 |
030 |RO 24 1118437F | |DA00EEA8 |28.04 11:36:01.3 |OK |01 |016 |
031 |RO 24 0052612M | |DA241B60 |28.04 11:39:29.3 |OK |01 |046 |
032 |RO 23 0081916F | |DAB73D81 |28.04 11:39:33.5 |OK |01 |015 |
033 |RO 24 0052637M | |DAE93A38 |28.04 11:39:33.5 |OK |01 |061 |
034 |RO 23 0086828F | |DA678492 |28.04 11:40:49.4 |OK |01 |001 |
035 |RO 24 0038400F | |DA36FA75 |28.04 11:42:16.2 |OK |01 |039 |
036 |RO 22 0600185F | |DA4632C5 |28.04 11:42:39.9 |OK |01 |003 |
037 |RO 24 0052696M | |DA2419D5 |28.04 11:43:28.3 |OK |01 |062 |
038 |RO 23 0038383F | |DA241ABC |28.04 11:43:29.3 |OK |01 |027 |
039 |RO 23 0086893F | |DA6DD9F1 |28.04 11:44:18.5 |OK |01 |014 |
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040 |RO 24 0052657F | |DA241B50 |28.04 11:45:52.6 |OK |01 |024 |
041 |RO 24 0052698M | |DA26510C |28.04 11:46:52.7 |OK |01 |054 |
042 |RO 22 0044673M | |DA463132 |28.04 11:48:31.1 |OK |01 |050 |
043 |RO 24 1118404F | |DA241882 |28.04 11:52:52.7 |OK |01 |026 |
044 |RO 24 1118489F | |DA462FD5 |28.04 11:54:36.5 |OK |01 |038 |
045 |RO 24 1105463F | |DA2418E8 |28.04 12:00:26.7 |OK |01 |022 |
046 |RO 24 1118427F | |DA241A40 |28.04 12:02:45.1 |OK |01 |045 |
047 |RO 24 0052693F | |DA241820 |28.04 12:05:30.4 |OK |01 |007 |
048 |RO 24 0052641M | |DA2419E4 |28.04 12:11:15.9 |OK |01 |047 |
049 |RO 24 0052640M | |DA241A01 |28.04 12:13:01.6 |OK |01 |053 |
050 |RO 22 0600194M | |DA36FB26 |28.04 12:14:36.6 |OK |01 |070 |
051 |RO 24 0052622M | |DA2418A7 |28.04 12:15:25.4 |OK |01 |064 |
052 |RO 22 0044707F | |DA462FA5 |28.04 12:15:41.9 |OK |01 |005 |
053 |RO 24 0038396M | |DA241A32 |28.04 12:17:52.0 |OK |01 |076 |
054 |RO 24 1118488M | |DA46329E |28.04 12:19:29.6 |OK |01 |067 |
055 |RO 24 1118405F | |DA24196B |28.04 12:24:02.8 |OK |01 |036 |
056 |RO 24 0038384M | |DA2419C7 |28.04 12:24:04.9 |OK |01 |063 |
057 |RO 24 0052699F | |DA463027 |28.04 12:24:47.8 |OK |01 |020 |
058 |RO 24 1118490M | |DA463140 |28.04 12:24:50.9 |OK |01 |078 |
059 |RO 24 1105462F | |DA2419CB |28.04 12:31:52.3 |OK |01 |028 |
060 |RO 24 1118492M | |DA2419AD |28.04 12:34:50.3 |OK |01 |072 |
061 |RO 24 0052619M | |DA241AD4 |28.04 12:36:41.7 |OK |01 |073 |
062 |RO 23 0086872F | |DA36FA44 |28.04 12:37:04.5 |OK |01 |008 |
063 |RO 24 0052628F | |DA24187C |28.04 12:40:31.2 |OK |01 |029 |
064 |RO 24 0052635F | |DA2419F8 |28.04 12:53:02.3 |OK |01 |021 |
065 |RO 23 0081915F | |DA00F015 |28.04 12:59:38.3 |OK |01 |012 |
066 |RO 24 0052658M | |DA241A18 |28.04 12:59:41.9 |OK |01 |069 |
067 |RO 24 0052606M | |DA2419CF |28.04 12:59:47.7 |OK |01 |051 |
068 |RO 24 0038387M | |DA241605 |28.04 13:03:13.3 |OK |01 |058 |
069 |RO 24 1118428F | |DA194187 |28.04 13:49:22.4 |OK |01 |030 |
070 |RO 24 0052647M | |DA24185F |28.04 14:33:09.0 |OK |01 |077 |
071 |RO 24 1118463F | |DA241981 |28.04 15:25:36.8 |OK |01 |037 |
072 |RO 24 0052615M | |DA2417FD |28.04 16:13:49.8 |OK |01 |068 |
073 |RO 24 0052601M | |DA00F201 |28.04 18:28:19.4 |OK |01 |056 |
074 |RO 24 1118417M | |DA2419D6 |28.04 18:39:43.4 |OK |01 |080 |
075 |RO 24 0052630M | |DA463041 |28.04 19:12:43.8 |OK |01 |055 |
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